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~ "" Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians 
Tribal Council 

P.O. Box 549 Siletz, Oregon 97380 

(541) 444-8203 • 1-800-922-1399 ext. 1203 • FAX: (541) 444-8325 

REGULAR TRIBAL COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA 
June 18, 2024 

Tribal Council Chambers & Via Zoom 

8:00 a.m. 

8:05 a.m. 

9:45 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11 :30 a.m. 

11 :45 p.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

12:15 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:15 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

Call to Order 
Invocation 
Roll Call 
Approval of Agenda 
Approval of Minutes 

Chief Executive Officer's Report 
• Emollment 
• Financials 
• Natural Resources 
• Human Resources 
• Health 

Break 

Chief Executive Officer's Report ( continued) 
• Housing 
• Social & Human Services 
• Planning 
• Other 

Siletz Tribal Charitable Contribution Fund 

Emollment Committee Appointment 
Natural Resources Committee Appointment 

Nesika Ilahee Pow Wow-Parade Theme 

Council Concerns 

Attorney Report - Dorsay & Easton, LLP 

Executive Session - Legal & Personnel 

Chairman's Report 

Travel/ Announcements 

Adjourn 


