



Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians Tribal Council

P.O. Box 549 Siletz, Oregon 97380 (541) 444-8203 • I-800-922-1399 ext. 1203 • FAX: (541) 444-8325

REGULAR TRIBAL COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA June 18, 2024 Tribal Council Chambers & Via Zoom

8:00 a.m.	Call to Order Invocation Roll Call Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes
8:05 a.m.	 Chief Executive Officer's Report Enrollment Financials Natural Resources Human Resources Health
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	 Chief Executive Officer's Report (continued) Housing Social & Human Services Planning Other
11:30 a.m.	Siletz Tribal Charitable Contribution Fund
11:45 p.m.	Enrollment Committee Appointment Natural Resources Committee Appointment
12:00 p.m.	Nesika Ilahee Pow Wow – Parade Theme
12:15 p.m.	Council Concerns
1:00 p.m.	Attorney Report – Dorsay & Easton, LLP
1:30 p.m.	Executive Session – Legal & Personnel
3:00 p.m.	Chairman's Report
3:15 p.m.	Travel/Announcements
3:30 p.m.	Adjourn